IUser Billable Party IDI

Billable Party Name

UniServ Name

0340
0300
0143
0261
0375
0349
0315
0316
0368
0220
0490
0317
0332
0180
0048
0064
0377
0135
0271
0103
0258
0009
0206
0188
0363
0309
0221
0127
0345
0166
0385
0259
0318
0073
0319
0369
0181
0168
0014
0119
0479
0478
0413
0509
0334
0265
0487
0298

ADAMS CENTRAL
AINSWORTH
ALLEN

ALLIANCE

ALMA

AMHERST
ANSELMO-MERNA
ANSLEY
ARAPAHOE
ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON EDUCATIONAL SUPP PROF

ARNOLD

ARTHUR AND RURAL
ASHLAND-GREENWOOD
AUBURN

AURORA

AXTELL
BANCROFT-ROSALIE
BANNER CO EDUC ASSN
BATTLE CREEK
BAYARD

BEATRICE

BELLEVUE
BENNINGTON
BERTRAND
BLAINECOTA

BLAIR

BLOOMFIELD

BLUE HILL

BOONE CENTRAL EA
BRADY

BRIDGEPORT

BROKEN BOW
BRUNING-DAVENPORT EA
CALLAWAY
CAMBRIDGE

CEDAR BLUFFS

CEDAR RAPIDS
CENTENNIAL ED ASSOC
CENTRAL CITY

CATHER UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
FLATWATER UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
METRO SOUTH UNISERV
FLATWATER UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV

CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE EA - GRAND ISLAND TRI CITY UNISERV

CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE EA - HASTINGS
CENTRAL COMM COLLEGE EA-COLUMBUS

TRI CITY UNISERV
TRI CITY UNISERV

CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE STAFF ASSOC TRI CITY UNISERV

CENTURA
CHADRON

CATHER UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV

CLEARWATER ORCHARD VERDIGRE UNIFIED E PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV

CODY-KILGORE

NIOBRARA UNISERV



0130
0467
0469
0470
0228
0109
0447
0197
0357
0266
0410
0162
0019
0128
0088
0396
0025
0076
0028
0038
0210
0335
0020
0192
0505
0409
0026
0488
0276
0173
0191
0104
0351
0198
0380
0144
0148
0356
0367
0247
0402
0329
0302
0219
0194
0051
0013
0018
0113

COLERIDGE

COLFAX CO - CLARKSON
COLFAX CO - HOWELLS
COLFAX CO - LEIGH
COLL ST MARY-OMAHA
COLUMBUS
COMPLEMENTARY
CONESTOGA

COZAD

CRAWFORD

CREEK VALLEY
CREIGHTON

CRETE

CROFTON

CROSS COUNTY EA
CURTIS ED ASSN

DAVID CITY

DESHLER

DILLER-ODELL EA

DIST O R 1 EDUC ASSN
DODGE

DONIPHAN - TRUMBULL EDUC
DORCHESTER

DOUGLAS COUNTY WEST EA
DOUGLAS COUNTY YOUTH CENTER
DUNDY CO EDUC ASSN
EAST BUTLER
EDUCATIONAL SUPPORT STATEWIDE
ELBA EDUC ASSN

ELGIN

ELKHORN

ELKHORN VALLEY EA
ELM CREEK

ELMWOOD MURDOCK
ELWOOD ED ASSN
EMERSON-HUBBARD
ESU #1 WAKEFIELD

ESU #10 KEARNEY

ESU #11 HOLDREGE
ESU #13 SCOTTSBLUFF
ESU #15 TRENTON

ESU #16 OGALLALA

ESU #17 AINSWORTH
ESU #2 FREMONT

ESU #3 OMAHA

ESU #4 AUBURN

ESU #5 BEATRICE

ESU #6 MILFORD

ESU #7 COLUMBUS

NORTHEAST UNISERV
FLATWATER UNISERV
FLATWATER UNISERV
FLATWATER UNISERV
METRO WEST UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
Unassigned Uniserv
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
FLATWATER UNISERV
TRI CITY UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
Unassigned Uniserv
CATHER UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
FLATWATER UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
FLATWATER UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV



0176
0344
0397
0281
0079
0029
0043
0081
0222
0372
0501
0212
0021
0123
0475
0307
0241
0352
0065
0254
0359
0382
0336
0290
0202
0066
0131
0069
0384
0417
0255
0412
5000
0263
0386
0120
0399
0364
X480
0160
0314
0044
0110
0313
0404
0049
0499
0383
0342

ESU #8 NELIGH

ESU #9 HASTINGS
EUSTIS-FARNAM E ASSN
EWING

EXETER -MILLIGAN

FAIRBURY

FALLS CITY

FILLMORE CENTRAL EDU ASSN
FORT CALHOUN

FRANKLIN

FREEMAN EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
FREMONT

FRIEND

FULLERTON E A

GARDEN CO EA

GARFIELD CO ED ASSN
GERING

GIBBON

GILTNER

GORDON

GOTHENBURG

GRAND ISLAND

GRAND ISLAND NW

GREELEY - WOLBACH
GRETNA

HAMPTON

HARTINGTON

HARVARD

HASTINGS

HASTINGS COLLEGE

HAY SPRINGS

HAYES CENTER ED ASSN
HEARTLAND EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
HEMINGFORD

HERSHEY

HIGH PLAINS COMMUNITY EA
HITCHCOCK CO

HOLDREGE

HOLT CO TOWN TEACHERS ASSN
HOMER

HOOKER COUNTY EDUC ASSN
HTRS EA

HUMPHREY

HYANNIS HS TEACHERS
IMPERIAL ED ASSN

JOHNSON BROCK

JOHNSON COUNTY EA
KEARNEY

KENESAW

PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
FLATWATER UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
TRI CITY UNISERV

TRI CITY UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV

TRI CITY UNISERV
Unassigned Uniserv
NIOBRARA UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
TRI CITY UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV



0305
0268
0111
0132
0052
0360
0249
0001
0511
0446
0215
0330
0365
0199
0324
0310
0506
0225
0105
0004
0388
0398
0392
0062
0331
0182
0030
0230
0232
0418
0419
0415
0416
0015
0209
0242
0378
0243
0244
0451
0449
0093
0272
0273
0035
0174
0145
0107
0163

KEYA PAHA ED-RURAL
KIMBALL EDUC ASSOC
LAKEVIEW EDUC ASSN
LAUREL-CONCORD
LEWISTON
LEXINGTON

LEYTON EDUC ASSN
LINCOLN

LINCOLN EDUCATION ASSOCIATION - RETIRED

LITIGATION-NSEA

LOGAN VIEW EDUC ASSN
LOGAN-STAPLETON

LOOMIS

LOUISVILLE

LOUP CITY

LOUP COUNTY EDUC ASSN
LYNCH EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
LYONS-DECATUR

MADISON

MALCOLM

MAXWELL

MAYWOOD

MCCOOK EDUC ASSN

MCCOOL JUNCTION
MCPHERSON-TRYON-RURL

MEAD

MERIDIAN

METRO COMM COLL

MIDLAND LUTHERAN COL
MID-PLAINS CC - NORTH PLATTE
MID-PLAINS CC EA - MCCOOK
MID-PLAINS CLASSIFIED STAFF
MID-PLAINS VOCATIONAL EDUCATORS
MILFORD

MILLARD

MINATARE

MINDEN

MITCHELL

MORRILL

NEALIFE ONLY

NEBR ST EDUC ASSN

NEBR WESLEYAN UNIV

NEBR WESTERN CC EA - SCOTTSBLUFF
NEBR WESTERN CC EA - SIDNEY
NEBRASKA CITY
NELIGH-OAKDALE

NEWCASTLE

NEWMAN GROVE

NIOBRARA EDUCATION ASSOCIATION

NIOBRARA UNISERV

HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV

HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
LINCOLN UNISERV
LINCOLN UNISERV
Unassigned Uniserv
FLATWATER UNISERV

HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV

PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV

HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV

HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV

METRO SOUTH UNISERV
METRO WEST UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV

METRO WEST UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
Unassigned Uniserv
Unassigned Uniserv
CAPITOL UNISERV

HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV



0108
0005
0216
0291
0389
0177
0275
0102
0179
0226
0507
0327
0208
0503
0285
0288
0085
0149
0361
0489
0121
0207
0053
0460
0156
0406
0150
0152
0200
0353
0146
0251
0204
0133
0354
0002
0347
0452
0027
0304
0164
0321
0203
0034
0510
0032
0508
0047
0333

NORFOLK

NORRIS

NORTH BEND CENTRAL

NORTH LOUP SCOTIA

NORTH PLATTE

NORTHEAST COMM COL FAC
NSCPA-CHADRON

NSCPA-PERU

NSCPA-WAYNE

OAKLAND CRAIG

OEA-R EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
OGALLALA

OMAHA

OMAHA ADMINISTRATORS EA
ONEILL

ORD

OSCEOLA

OSMOND EDUC ASSN

OVERTON

OVERTON ESP

PALMER

PAPILLION-LA VISTA

PAWNEE CITY

PAXTON EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
PENDER

PERKINS CO EA

PIERCE

PLAINVIEW

PLATTSMOUTH

PLEASANTON EA

PONCA

POTTER-DIX

RALSTON

RANDOLPH

RAVENNA

RAYMOND CENTRAL

RED CLOUD

RETIRED MEMBERS

RISING CTY

ROCK CO-H S BASSETT

SANTEE

SARGENT

SARPY DISTRICT 46 EA

SCATA - BEATRICE DEVELOP CTR
SCATA - DEPT OF CORRECTIONS
SCATA - LINCOLN REG CENTER
SCATA - NE YOUTH ACADEMY HASTINGS
SCATA - YDC-GENEVA N

SCATA - YDC-W KEARNEY

PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV

CAPITOL UNISERV

FLATWATER UNISERV

CATHER UNISERV

HIGH PLAINS UNISERV

FLATWATER UNISERV

NIOBRARA UNISERV

SOUTHEAST UNISERV

NORTHEAST UNISERV

NORTHEAST UNISERV

OMAHA UNISERV

HIGH PLAINS UNISERV

OMAHA UNISERV

METRO SOUTH UNISERV

PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV

CATHER UNISERV

CATHER UNISERV

NORTHEAST UNISERV

CENTRAL UNISERV

CENTRAL UNISERV

CATHER UNISERV

METRO SOUTH UNISERV

SOUTHEAST UNISERV

HIGH PLAINS UNISERV

NORTHEAST UNISERV

HIGH PLAINS UNISERV

NORTHEAST UNISERV

NORTHEAST UNISERV

SOUTHEAST UNISERV

CENTRAL UNISERV

NORTHEAST UNISERV

HIGH PLAINS UNISERV

FLATWATER UNISERV

NORTHEAST UNISERV

CENTRAL UNISERV

CAPITOL UNISERV

CATHER UNISERV

Unassigned Uniserv

CAPITOL UNISERV

NIOBRARA UNISERV

NORTHEAST UNISERV

CENTRAL UNISERV

SOUTHEAST UNISERV

COLLECTIVE BARGAINING SPECIALIST UNISERV
COLLECTIVE BARGAINING SPECIALIST UNISERV
COLLECTIVE BARGAINING SPECIALIST UNISERV
COLLECTIVE BARGAINING SPECIALIST UNISERV
COLLECTIVE BARGAINING SPECIALIST UNISERV
COLLECTIVE BARGAINING SPECIALIST UNISERV



0118
0245
0218
0094
0095
0016
0087
0355
X462
0084
0252
0343
0269
0486
0411
0161
0012
0370
0394
0292
0170
0277
0153
0476
0477
0101
0057
0286
0911
0916
0918
0920
0917
0362
0092
0390
0071
0039
0227
0077
0311
0031
0124
0155
0414
0299
0287
0185
0147

SCHUYLER

SCOTTSBLUFF
SCRIBNER-SNYDER

SECC EA - FACULTY
SECC-PROF ASSN

SEWARD

SHELBY

SHELTON

SHERMAN CO TEACHERS ASSN
SHICKLEY

SIDNEY

SILVER LAKE

SIOUX CO EDUCATION ASSOC
SOUTH CENTRAL UNIFIED EA
SOUTH PLATTE EDUC ASSN
SOUTH SIOUX CITY
SOUTHERN EDUC ASSN
SOUTHERN VALLEY E A
SOUTHWEST EA

SPALDING

ST EDWARD

ST PAUL

STANTON

STATE COLLEGE EA - CHADRON
STATE COLLEGE EA - PERU
STATE COLLEGE-WAYNE
STERLING EDUC ASSN
STUART

FLATWATER UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
FLATWATER UNISERV
METRO SOUTH UNISERV
METRO SOUTH UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV

CATHER UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV

HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV

HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV

PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV

PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV

STUDENT - NEBRASKA WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY Unassigned Uniserv

STUDENT - PERU STATE COLLEGE

Unassigned Uniserv

STUDENT - UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA/KEARNE Unassigned Uniserv
STUDENT - UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA/OMAHA Unassigned Uniserv

STUDENT - WAYNE STATE COLLEGE
SUMNER-EDDYVILLE-MIL
SUPERIOR EDUC ASSN
SUTHERLAND

SUTTON

SYRACUSE DUNBAR AVOC
TEKAMAH-HERMAN

THAYER CENTRAL EA
THOMAS-ELEM THEDFORD

TRI CO AT DEWITT

TWIN RIVER

UMO HO NATION EDUCATION ASSO
UNIV NB - KEARNEY EA

VALENTINE

VALLEY CO ED-ARCADIA

WAHOO

WAKEFIELD

Unassigned Uniserv
CENTRAL UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
NIOBRARA UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV



0391
0157
0405
0129
0006
0140
0201
0296
0284
0138
0205
0308
0023
0379
0158
0142
0139
0339
0134
0063
0099
0186

WALLACE

WALTHILL EDUC ASSN
WAUNETA-PALISADE
WAUSA

WAVERLY

WAYNE

WEEPING WATER
WEST BOYD EA

WEST HOLT EDUCATION ASSOC

WEST POINT
WESTSIDE

WHEELER CENTRAL T A
WILBER
WILCOX-HILDRETH EA
WINNEBAGO

WINSIDE ED ASSN
WISNER-PILGER
WOOD RIVER HS
WYNOT

YORK

YORK COLLEGE
YUTAN

HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
HIGH PLAINS UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV

NORTHEAST UNISERV
SOUTHEAST UNISERV

PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV
PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV

FLATWATER UNISERV
METRO WEST UNISERV

PLATTE ELKHORN UNISERV

CAPITOL UNISERV
CENTRAL UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
FLATWATER UNISERV
TRI CITY UNISERV
NORTHEAST UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
CATHER UNISERV
CAPITOL UNISERV
METRO WEST UNISERV



